Shooter List
KY State Main Match

11105
111138
9532
90942
93535
77505
90690
88829
71947
82399
111009
34686
110539
112638
90729
74358
109664
101799
96415
11104
87025
39162
106485
70870
105537
102393
109328
113723
109954
101677
105296
66988
60185
74357
73063
61160
112113
106484
101225

Apple Annie
BAD-ASH
Bitterroot Jake
Blastin' Brad
Blue eyed Drifter
Bluegrass Bob
Bo Darlin

Boaz

Boss Outlaw
Brazos Belle
Buckshot Billy
Bullfork Shotgun Red
Bush Ax Jack
Capt. Jed |. Jett
Captain Bill Burt
Cardboard Cowboy
Cat A Tonic
Catyco Claybo
Cayenne Kay
Chas B Wolfson
Cleve
Copperhead Joe
Cotton Candy
Crooked Bullet
Darrenger

Dead Hand
Dead Steel

Dred Bob

Duke Hunter

El Viejo Lobo
English Tom
Escopeta Jake
Fire N Fallback
Foxy Filly
Frontier Lone Rider
George Emmet
Grizzly Gust
High Cotton

Honey Bunny

MatchDate: 4/18/2025

AZ
KY
KY
OH
OH
KY
OH
OH

X
NC
KY
NC
KY
GA
GA
KY
KY
OH
AZ
TN
KY
KY
X

OH
KY
OH
wv
AL
TN
KY
KY
GA
wv
KY
KY
KY
OH

LFCD

FC
SD
BW
70t
LSS
BW
FCD
LS
FCD
SSD

SGF
SS
LW
49
CcC
FCD
CcC
BW
L49
ESG
49
49
SS

SGF
ElIP

FR
LS
FC
ESG
FC

L49

Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse

Posse
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Shooter List

101483
30285
90225
31360

111795
82630
85997

100556

107605

111091

111094
29179
31712

107558
78668

100781
89185
89184
74211
16437
42428
70063
20408

107296

107117

100426
98005
94002

107464
58853
34723
94321
70062

110073

Hopalong Mac

Hoss Lytle
Hurricane Charly
John Derringer
Kalamity K
Kentucky Cactus Dan
Kentucky Drifter
Kentucky Windbreaker
Lever Action Landon
Lil Feller

Lil Tink

Long Wolf

Lucky Lee Roy

May B Knott
Mean Gun Mark
Mountain Wolf

Napa Belle

Napa Sidewinder
Noah Fitz

Pecos Pete
Persimmon Dan

Pig Iron Lane
Preacherman
Ranger Dan
Revenuer Will

Ruff Kut

Sew Cantina

Sixgun Seamus
Slow Jen

Stone Creek Drifter
Tennessee Tombstone
Uncle Ethan

Witch Doctor

Youngson

Pro Steel

93535
90690
71947
112638
74358

Blue eyed Drifter
Bo Darlin

Boss Outlaw
Capt. Jed |. Jett

Cardboard Cowboy

MatchDate: 4/18/2025

OH
OH

KY
GA

SSD

49
CatB
L49
CatB
SSD
BPG
cc

LS
SD

LS
FC

GD +70
ES
FC
CatB
CatB
FC
FR
CC
SD
FC
LS
CcC
L49
BPG

ESG
LCB

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCIS
PCCO

Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse

Posse

Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse

Posse
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96415 Cayenne Kay
87025 Cleve

102393 Dead Hand
74357 Foxy Filly
90225 Hurricane Charly
31712 Lucky Lee Roy
78668 Mean Gun Mark
20408 Preacherman

94002 Sixgun Seamus

Wild Bunch
90942 Blastin' Brad
74358 Cardboard Cowboy
87025 Cleve
105537 Darrenger
109328 Dead Steel
113723 Dred Bob
74357 Foxy Filly
61160 George Emmet
106484 High Cotton
85997 Kentucky Drifter
31712 Lucky Lee Roy
107558 May B Knott
89184 Napa Sidewinder
107296 Ranger Dan

Long Range
90942 Blastin' Brad
96415 Cayenne Kay

109328 Dead Steel

66988 Escopeta Jake
73063 Frontier Lone Rider
31712 Lucky Lee Roy
94002 Sixgun Seamus

110073 Youngson

MatchDate: 4/18/2025

OH
TN
OH
GA
GA
KY
OH
FL

OH

OH
GA
TN

KY
OH
GA
KY
KY
KY
KY
TN
TN
TN

OH
OH
KY
KY
wv
KY
OH
KY

PCCO
PCCO
PCCIS
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

WB
SS
WB
WwB
SS
WB
WB
ESG
WB
WwB
WwB
WB
WB
CcC

SSD

CcC

SS

FC

CcC

Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse

Posse

Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse

Posse

Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse

Posse
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